
Comberton Children’s Centre - Closure Dates 
 
 
Friday 11 April 2025 - Staff Inset Day 
 
Friday 18 April to Monday 21 April 2025 - Easter Bank Holiday Weekend 
 
Monday 5 May 2025 - Early May Bank Holiday 
 
Monday 26 May 2025 - Spring Bank Holiday 
 
Monday 18 August - Friday 29 August 2025 - Summer Closure 
 
Friday 24 October 2025 - Staff Inset Day 
 
Thursday 25 December - Friday 2 January 2026 - Christmas Holiday 
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